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Spring 2024 Testing Schedule for Summative Assessments

Assessment
Week of

2/5-
2/9

2/12-
2/16

2/19-
2/23

2/26-
3/1

3/4-
3/8

3/11-
3/15

3/18-
3/22

3/25-
3/29

4/1- 
4/5

4/8-
4/12

4/15-
4/19

4/22-
4/26

4/29-
5/3

5/6-
5/10

5/13-
5/17

5/20-
5/24

M-STEP Online 6 weeks

M-STEP Paper/Pencil 4 weeks

MI-Access Alternate Assessments 7 weeks

College Entrance: SAT w/Essay     3 weeks

Work Skills: ACT WorkKeys 4/11 
Only

4/25 
Makeup

Accommodated Testing Windows Initial 4/11 – 4/24
Makeup 4/25 – 5/1

PSAT 8/9 (Grade 8) 3 weeks

PSAT 8/9 (Grade 9) 3 weeks

PSAT 10 (Grade 10) 3 weeks

WIDA ACCESS and WIDA Alternate 
ACCESS for ELLs

7 weeks
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 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 

Apr 9, 2024 

  Testing Area 
PSAT 8/9* 
ELA/Math 

 
Testing Area 
PSAT 8/9* 

Accommodations 

Testing Area 
PSAT 8/9* 
ELA/Math 

 
Testing Area 
PSAT 8/9* 

Accommodations 

Testing Area 
PSAT 10* 
ELA/Math 

 
Testing Area 

PSAT 10* 
Accommodations 

 

Apr 10, 2024 

   
 

 Testing Area 
PSAT 10* 
ELA/Math 

 

Testing Area 
SAT* 

ELA/Math 
 

SAT* 
Accommodations 

Apr 11, 2024 

     Testing Area 
ACT WorkKeys* 

   
 

Testing Area 
ACT WorkKeys * 
Accommodations 

Apr 15, 2024 
Classroom 
MSTEP 

ELA 

Classroom 
MSTEP 

ELA 

Classroom 
MSTEP 
Science 

  Testing Area 
MSTEP 
Sci & SS 

Apr 16, 2024 

Classroom 
MSTEP 

Math 

Classroom 
MSTEP 

Math 

Classroom 
MSTEP 

SS 

  Testing Area 
MSTEP 
Sci & SS 
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 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 

Apr 17, 2024 

Student Center 
MSTEP 

Make-Up 

Student Center 
MSTEP 

Make-Up 

Student Center 
MSTEP 

Make-Up 

  Testing Area 
MSTEP  

Make-Up 

April 18, 2024 

 Student Center 
MSTEP 

ELA/Math 

    

Apr 22, 2024 

  Testing Area 
PSAT 8/9* 
Make-Up 

Testing Area 
PSAT 8/9* 
Make-Up 

Testing Area 
PSAT 10* 
Make-Up 

 

Apr 23, 2024 

     Testing Area 
SAT* 

Make-Up 

Apr 25, 2024 
     Testing Area 

ACT WorkKeys  
Make-Up* 

May 13, 2024 

Classroom 
NWEA 

Reading 

Classroom 
NWEA 

Reading 

Classroom 
NWEA 

Reading 

Classroom 
NWEA 

Reading 

Classroom 
NWEA 

Reading 

Classroom 
NWEA 

Reading 

May 15, 2024 
Classroom 
NWEA 
Math 

Classroom 
NWEA 
Math 

Classroom 
NWEA 
Math 

Classroom 
NWEA 
Math 

Classroom 
NWEA 
Math 

Classroom 
NWEA 
Math 
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 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 

 
May 16, 2024 

Classroom 
NWEA 

Language 

Classroom 
NWEA 

Language 

Classroom 
NWEA 

Language 

   

May 17, 2024 

Classroom 
NWEA 

Make-Up 

Classroom 
NWEA 

Make-Up 

Classroom 
NWEA 

Make-Up 

Classroom 
NWEA 

Make-Up 

Classroom 
NWEA 

Make-Up 

Classroom 
NWEA 

Make-Up 


