Spring 2024 Testing Schedule for Summative Assessments

	Week of															
Assessment	2/5- 2/9	2/12- 2/16	2/19- 2/23	2/26- 3/1	3/4- 3/8	3/11- 3/15	3/18- 3/22	3/25- 3/29	4/1- 4/5	4/8- 4/12	4/15- 4/19	4/22- 4/26	4/29- 5/3	5/6- 5/10	5/13- 5/17	5/20- 5/24
M-STEP Online										6 weeks						
M-STEP Paper/Pencil										4 weeks						
MI-Access Alternate Assessments										7 weeks						
College Entrance: SAT w/Essay										3 wee	eks					
Work Skills: ACT WorkKeys										4/11 Only		4/25 Makeup				
Accommodated Testing Windows										Initial 4/11 – 4/24 Makeup 4/25 – 5/1						
PSAT 8/9 (Grade 8)										3 weeks						
PSAT 8/9 (Grade 9)										3 wee	eks					
PSAT 10 (Grade 10)										3 weeks						
WIDA ACCESS and WIDA Alternate ACCESS for ELLs				7 weeks												

	Grade 6	Grade 7	Grade 8	Grade 9	Grade 10	Grade 11
Apr 9, 2024			Testing Area PSAT 8/9* ELA/Math	Testing Area PSAT 8/9* ELA/Math	Testing Area PSAT 10* ELA/Math	
			Testing Area PSAT 8/9* Accommodations	Testing Area PSAT 8/9* Accommodations	Testing Area PSAT 10* Accommodations	
Apr 10, 2024					Testing Area PSAT 10* ELA/Math	Testing Area SAT * ELA/Math
						SAT* Accommodations
						Testing Area ACT WorkKeys*
Apr 11, 2024						Testing Area ACT WorkKeys * Accommodations
Apr 15, 2024	Classroom MSTEP ELA	Classroom MSTEP ELA	Classroom MSTEP Science			Testing Area MSTEP Sci & SS
Apr 16, 2024	Classroom MSTEP Math	Classroom MSTEP Math	Classroom MSTEP SS			Testing Area MSTEP Sci & SS

	Grade 6	Grade 7	Grade 8	Grade 9	Grade 10	Grade 11
Apr 17, 2024	Student Center MSTEP Make-Up	Student Center MSTEP Make-Up	Student Center MSTEP Make-Up			Testing Area MSTEP Make-Up
April 18, 2024		Student Center MSTEP ELA/Math				
Apr 22, 2024			Testing Area PSAT 8/9* Make-Up	Testing Area PSAT 8/9* Make-Up	Testing Area PSAT 10* Make-Up	
Apr 23, 2024						Testing Area SAT* Make-Up
Apr 25, 2024						Testing Area ACT WorkKeys Make-Up*
May 13, 2024	Classroom NWEA Reading	Classroom NWEA Reading	Classroom NWEA Reading	Classroom NWEA Reading	Classroom NWEA Reading	Classroom NWEA Reading
May 15, 2024	Classroom NWEA Math	Classroom NWEA Math	Classroom NWEA Math	Classroom NWEA Math	Classroom NWEA Math	Classroom NWEA Math

	Grade 6	Grade 7	Grade 8	Grade 9	Grade 10	Grade 11
May 16, 2024	Classroom NWEA Language	Classroom NWEA Language	Classroom NWEA Language			
May 17, 2024	Classroom NWEA Make-Up	Classroom NWEA Make-Up	Classroom NWEA Make-Up	Classroom NWEA Make-Up	Classroom NWEA Make-Up	Classroom NWEA Make-Up